COFFEE SHOP MENU

All sandwiches made to order

SMOKED SALMOM SANDWICH served on brown bread with kettle crisps & salad

FILLED ROLLS - brown or white

Bacon - served with brown sauce or tomato ketchup

BLT - bacon, lettuce and tomato

Cooked Ham with Cheddar - served with salad leaves
Farmhouse Cheddar and Sweet Pickle - served with salad leaves
Egg Mayo - served with salad leaves

Prawn Marie Rose - served with salad leaves (contains hot sauce)

TOASTIES - served on sourdough bread
Toasted Ham
Toasted Cheese

Toasted Ham and Cheese

HOMEMADE CAKES - Our Home Baking and Scones are freshly made by our in-house baker
Shortbread

Honey and Oat Slice (contains almond)

Chocolate Brownie (gluten free)

Lovelies

Tarts and Meringues

Scone (Fruit or Plain) - served with jam or cream

ICE CREAMS

Magnum Classic or White
Cornetto Classic or Mint
Calippo Orange

Mini Milk Chocolate or Strawberry

If you have any allergies or intolerances and require assistance in choosing a suitable dish, please let us know

£9.00

£4.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00

£6.50

£7.80

£7.00

£8.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£4.00

£3.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£1.00



