

COFFEE SHOP MENU

All sandwiches made to order

SMOKED SALMOM SANDWICH served on brown bread with kettle crisps & salad	£9.00
FILLED ROLLS - brown or white	
Bacon - served with brown sauce or tomato ketchup	£4.00
BLT - bacon, lettuce and tomato	£5.50
Cooked Ham with Cheddar - served with salad leaves	£5.50
Farmhouse Cheddar and Sweet Pickle - served with salad leaves	£5.00
Egg Mayo - served with salad leaves	£5.00
Prawn Marie Rose - served with salad leaves (contains hot sauce)	£6.50
TOASTIES - served on sourdough bread	
Toasted Ham	£7.80
Toasted Cheese	£7.00
Toasted Ham and Cheese	£8.00
HOMEMADE CAKES - Our Home Baking and Scones are freshly made by our in-house baker	
HOMEMADE CAKES - Our Home Baking and Scones are freshly made by our in-house baker Shortbread	£3.00
-	£3.00
Shortbread	
Shortbread Honey and Oat Slice (contains almond)	£3.00
Shortbread Honey and Oat Slice (contains almond) Chocolate Brownie (gluten free)	£3.00
Shortbread Honey and Oat Slice (contains almond) Chocolate Brownie (gluten free) Lovelies	£3.00 £3.00 £4.00
Shortbread Honey and Oat Slice (contains almond) Chocolate Brownie (gluten free) Lovelies Tarts and Meringues	£3.00 £3.00 £4.00 £4.00
Shortbread Honey and Oat Slice (contains almond) Chocolate Brownie (gluten free) Lovelies Tarts and Meringues	£3.00 £3.00 £4.00 £4.00
Shortbread Honey and Oat Slice (contains almond) Chocolate Brownie (gluten free) Lovelies Tarts and Meringues Scone (Fruit or Plain) - served with jam or cream	£3.00 £3.00 £4.00 £4.00
Shortbread Honey and Oat Slice (contains almond) Chocolate Brownie (gluten free) Lovelies Tarts and Meringues Scone (Fruit or Plain) - served with jam or cream	£3.00 £3.00 £4.00 £4.00 £3.50
Shortbread Honey and Oat Slice (contains almond) Chocolate Brownie (gluten free) Lovelies Tarts and Meringues Scone (Fruit or Plain) - served with jam or cream ICE CREAMS Magnum Classic or White	£3.00 £3.00 £4.00 £4.00 £3.50